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USDA Rural Development
B & I Processing Contacts

Illinois

Area 1
Jeff DeSplinter
312 East Backbone Rd., Suite B
Princeton, IL 61356
815-875-8732 (4)
Jeff.Desplinter@il.usda.gov

Tony Humble
685 Larry Power Road
Burbonnais, IL 60914
815-937-8940 (5)
Tony.Humble@il.usda.gov

Area 2
Susan Petrea
2110 West Park Court, Suite B
Champaign, IL 61821
217-352-3536 (106)
Susan.Petrea@il.usda.gov

Brian Bend
1510 West Reynolds
Pontiac, IL 61764
815-844-6127 (4)
Brian.Bend@il.usda.gov

Dan Jansen
2701 South Banker, Suite 103A
Effingham, IL 62401
217-347-7107 (4)
Dan.Jansen@il.usda.gov

Area 3
Rusty Wanstreet
502 Comfort Drive
Marion, IL 62959
(618) 993-5396 (4)
Rusty.Wanstreet@il.usda.gov

Area 4
Chris Mowrer
233 South Soangetaha Road
Galesburg, IL 61401
309-342-5138 (4)
Christopher.Mowrer@il.usda.gov

Mark Murphy
233 South Soangetaha Road 
Galesburg, IL  61401 
309-342-5138 (5)
Mark.Murphy@il.usda.gov

Dwight Reynolds
1904 West Lafayette, Suite 3
Jacksonville, IL  62650
217-243-1535 (6)
Dwight.Reynolds @il.usda.gov


